
WLJC-TV
PO Box Y

Beattyville,KY41311

Community Issues Program List
4th Quarter 2006 (October 1 - December 31)

Compiled by Kim Mitchell

1. Prayer Line

2. Health

3. Community Service

4. Family

5. Religion

6. Government/Military



Quarterly Issues/Programs List

The following is a list of some of the significant issues responded to by WLJC-TV, Beattyville, Kentucky, along with significant
programming treatment of those issues for the period of October 1 - December 31, 2006. The listing is by no means exhaustive. The order
in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Issue

Prayer Line

Health

Community Service

Family

Religion

Government/Military

Program

Hour of Harvest

Hour of Harvest

Hour of Harvest

Hour of Harvest

Hour of Harvest

Hour of Harvest

Date

10/1/06-12/31/06

10/13/06

10/1/06-12/31/06

10/19/06

10/1/06-12/31/06

11/18/06

Time

7p-10p

7p-8:30p

7p-8:30p

7p-8:30p

7p-8:30p

7p-8:30p

Duration

90 minutes

90min

90min

90min

90min

90min

Description of Program

Discussed that WLJC has a 24/7 prayer line
available for the viewing area to call in with their
prayer requests and have prayer and talk to a live
prayer partner to encourage them to live by God's
word.

Discussed physical health and how God can heal
when you when you are sick. Importance of eating
the right foods for your body.

Sister Margaret personally visits hospitals, nursing
homes and homes of the viewers, praying for the
sick, sharing words of encouragement and leading
lost souls to the Lord.

Discussed that we need to appreciate and respect our
mother and father. Don't take advantage of the time
you can spend with them while they are living.

Sister Margaret discusses nightly the importance of
having God in your life. God will help you through
anything you are facing. Living your life God's way
will be rewarding in more ways than one.

A representative of the Lexington Rescue Mission
discussed projects such as helping the homeless,
providing clothes and food to the needy and drug
and alcohol help for those who need it.



Calls received during the Hour of Harvest Program

October November December Total

Salvation

Total Calls

55

4,495

39

3.231

74

2,246

168

9,972

Hour of Harvest airs "Live" on Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday and Saturday 7p-8:30p and is locally
produced by our production staff in the main studio. A variety of guests appear on the program from all
across Kentucky as well as from several other states. Hour of Harvest provides encouraging words and

scripture to viewers as well as a prayer request line that is available 24/7.


