

WLJC-TV PO Box Y Beattyville, KY 41311

Community Issues Program List

4th Quarter 2006 (October 1 – December 31)
Compiled by Kim Mitchell

- 1. Prayer Line
- 2. Health
- 3. Community Service
- 4. Family
- 5. Religion
- 6. Government/Military

Quarterly Issues/Programs List

The following is a list of some of the significant issues responded to by WLJC-TV, Beattyville, Kentucky, along with significant programming treatment of those issues for the period of October 1 – December 31, 2006. The listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Issue	Program	Date	Time	Duration	Description of Program	
Prayer Line	Hour of Harvest	10/1/06-12/31/06	7р-10р	90 minutes	Discussed that WLJC has a 24/7 prayer line available for the viewing area to call in with their prayer requests and have prayer and talk to a live prayer partner to encourage them to live by God's word.	
Health	Hour of Harvest	10/13/06	7p-8:30p	90 min	Discussed physical health and how God can heal when you when you are sick. Importance of eating the right foods for your body.	
Community Service	Hour of Harvest	10/1/06-12/31/06	7p-8:30p	90min	Sister Margaret personally visits hospitals, nursing homes and homes of the viewers, praying for the sick, sharing words of encouragement and leading lost souls to the Lord.	
Family	Hour of Harvest	10/19/06	7p-8:30p	90 min	Discussed that we need to appreciate and respect our mother and father. Don't take advantage of the time you can spend with them while they are living.	
Religion	Hour of Harvest	10/1/06-12/31/06	7p-8:30p	90 min	Sister Margaret discusses nightly the importance of having God in your life. God will help you through anything you are facing. Living your life God's way will be rewarding in more ways than one.	
Government/Military	Hour of Harvest	11/18/06	7p-8:30p	90 min	A representative of the Lexington Rescue Mission discussed projects such as helping the homeless, providing clothes and food to the needy and drug and alcohol help for those who need it.	

Calls received during the Hour of Harvest Program

	October	November	December	Total
Salvation	55	39	74	168
Total Calls	4,495	3.231	2,246	9,972

Hour of Harvest airs "Live" on Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday and Saturday 7p-8:30p and is locally produced by our production staff in the main studio. A variety of guests appear on the program from all across Kentucky as well as from several other states. Hour of Harvest provides encouraging words and scripture to viewers as well as a prayer request line that is available 24/7.